## Textainer Group Holdings Limited Releases 2014 Annual Report on Form 20-F

March 16, 2015 9:01 AM ET

HAMILTON, Bermuda--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Mar. 16, 2015-- Textainer Group Holdings Limited (NYSE:TGH) ("Textainer"), the world's largest lessor of intermodal containers based on fleet size, filed its Annual Report on Form 20-F with the Securities and Exchange Commission on March 13, 2015. The filing provides consolidated financial statements for the full year of 2014. The following documents are now available on Textainer's website at <a href="http://www.textainer.com">http://www.textainer.com</a>:

- News Release entitled "Textainer Group Holdings Limited Reports Fourth-Quarter and Full-Year 2014 Results and Declares Quarterly Dividend"
- Textainer's 2014 Annual Report on Form 20-F

Shareholders may request a hard copy of Textainer's audited financial statements free of charge by completing an online information request on Textainer's website or sending a request to the following address:

Attn: Investor Relations
Textainer Group Holdings Limited
Century House
16 Par-La-Ville Road
Hamilton HM 08, Bermuda

## **About Textainer Group Holdings Limited**

Textainer Group Holdings Limited and its subsidiaries ("Textainer") is the world's largest lessor of intermodal containers based on fleet size. Textainer has more than 2.1 million containers, representing more than 3.2 million TEU, in its owned and managed fleet. Textainer leases dry freight, dry freight specialized, and refrigerated containers. Textainer is one of the largest purchasers of new containers as well as one of the largest sellers of used containers. Textainer leases containers to approximately 400 shipping lines and other lessees, sells containers to more than 1,200 customers and provides services worldwide via a network of regional and area offices, as well as independent depots.

Source: Textainer Group Holdings Limited

Textainer Group Holdings Limited Hilliard C. Terry, III, +1 415-658-8214 Executive Vice President and Chief Financial Officer ir@textainer.com